JOINT TABLE FOR ROUTE PATIALA-RAJPURA, SIRHIND, BASSI, KHAMANO, MOHALL LUDHIANA
SR.| Dep. |[Name of STU/Co. |Name of Route PERMIT NO. Vafidity Bus No.
No.| PTA
1 |6.00 |PRTC PTA-HOSIARPUR |758-59/R/97 107.02.26 PB11C78361
2 |6.45 |PRTC PTA-BASSI 741-42/R/56 |15.12.25 PB11AN4308
3 |7.00 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 |17.03.27 PB11CB9535, PB11RU4248
4 713 |kHATTRA BUS R’:&’;’:g”' 11//50 01.02.26  |PB11BN625S
5 |7.26 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG |31.01.25 PB11AK6804,PB11ANS602
6 |7.39 |PRTCC PTA-BHAGRANA |433-34/R/72 |[12.06.25 PB65T3715, PB65K3914
7 |7.52 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG |31.01.25 PB11BF5848, PR11BF5853
8 [8.05 |[PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
9 [8.18 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11BF5850, PB11BF5864
10 |8.31 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11AK6S04,PB11AN9602
11 [8.44 |NewVerma ) |[PTA-RIP-ROPAR [129/RK/73-74 |01.02.2026 |PB46M7060
12 [8.57 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11BF5848, PB11BF5853
13 {9.10 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 840/R/06 15.11.26 PB11CB9562
14 |9.23 |PRTC PTA-BASSI 741A/R/56 15.12.25 PB11AN4309
15 [9.36 |SUKHDEV BUS |D.GARH-KHARAR [144/RK/73-74 |01.02.2026 |PB11AVE637
16 (9.49 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11AK6804,PB11AN9602
17 |10.02 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 |17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
18 |10.15 |[KHATTRA BUS |[PTA-KHANNA 16//50 01.02.26 PB11BF4755
19 [10.28 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 |17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
20 (10.43 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG |31.01.25 PB11BF5848, PB11BF5853
21 |10.56 |PRTC PTA-BASSI 741-42/R/56 |15.12.25 PB11AN4308
PTA-RAJPURA-
22 [11.09 |KHATTRA BUS it 14/50 01.02.26 PB11AR8455
PTA-RAJPURA-
23 |11.22 |KHATTRA BUS o 15/50 01.02.26 PB11CF1655
24 [11.35 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11BF5850, PB11BF5864
25 |11.48 |PRTCK PTA-JAL.VIA-RJP  |859/R/60 31.07.25 PBOSEWS147
26 |12.00 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 840/R/06 15.11.26 PB11CB9562
27412.12 |KARTAR PTA-KPT VIARJP |06//06 09.2.26 PBOSEF5351
28 [12.26 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11AK6804,PB11AN9602
729 [12.40 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11AK6804,PB11AN9602
30 [12.52 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
PTA-RAJPURA-
31 |13.04 |KHATTRA BUS —_— 11./50 01.02.26 PB11BN6255
32 [13.16 [PRINCE PTA-KPTVIARIP [62/16 16.03.26 PBO8BS3041
33 [13.29 [RAIPURABUS  [1 M SHEE [135/RK/73-74 (08.03.26  (PB118Y909S
34 [13.44 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 |17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
35 [13.59 [PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 840/R/06 15.11.26 PB11CB9562
36 |[14.14 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27 PB11CB9535, PB11BU4248
37 [14.24 [KARTAR PTA-KPT VIARIP |06//05 09.02.26 PBO8CH4351
38 [14.40 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG |31.01.25 PB11BF5850, PB11BF5864
39 |14.56 |PRTCK PTA-JAL 753-54/R/56 [15.12.25  |PB02CR6432,PBOSEWS155
40 [15.10 |[KHATTRA BUS |PTA-KHANNA 16//50 01.02.26  |PB11BF4755
41 |15.25 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27  [PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
42 |15.40 [PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



43 [16.00 |PRTCC PTA-BHAGRANA |433-34/R 12.06.25 PB65T3715, PB65K3914
44 (16.20 |PRTC PTA-BASSI 741A/R/56 15.12.25 PB11AN4309

45 [16.32 [PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 |17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
46 |16.44 |[SUKHDEV BUS [PTA-RJP-ROPAR 100/RK/73-74 [01.02.2026 |[PB11v2888

47 116.56 [PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG |31.01.25 PB11AK6804,PB11AN9602
48 [17.10 [KHATTRA BUS |PTA-KHANNA 15/50 01.02.26 PB11CF1655

49 |17.24 |KHATTRA BUS [PTA-KHAMANO 14/50 01.02.26 PB11AR8455

50 (17.38 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11BF5848, PB11BF5853
51 |17.55 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
52 |18.20 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 258-59/R/97 [17.03.27 PB11CB9535,PB11BU4248
53 |18.45 |PRTC PTA-RAJPURA 861-866/REG [31.01.25 PB11BF5850, PB11BF5864

The above time table for the route PATIALA-RAJP

approved w. e.f. ...l S The time ta

and fitness of vehicle

30/nf 24

e

R -
,/'L

Secretary,

URA, SIRHIND, BASSI, KHAMANO, MOHALI, LUDHIANA is tentatively
ble is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits
the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Regiona)jTrgnsport Authority,
f} atiala.

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



